
Supramoleculer Chemistry and Nanochemistry 

  Öğrenci No Ad Soyad 

1 4140000013 ZEHRA ÇOBANOĞLU     

2 4140000048 BÜŞRA SÖĞÜTLÜ        

3 4140000003 GÖKÇE GÖÇER 

4 4140000080 MÜNEVVER ÖZALP             

5 4150000974 ESMA NUR SARIÇİÇEK       

6 4160000672 RÜKİYE DEDEBAĞI   

7 4140000017 GAMZE BULANIK          

8 4140000068 ELİF CANSU TANRIVERDİ      

9 4140000071 GİZEM YAĞCILAR        

10 4140000035 PINARSU EMRE ÇEVİK 

11 4140000036 KADER BÖCEK           

12 4140000060 BEYZANUR ÇAĞLAYAN        

13 4140000026 SİMGE UYSAL              

14 4140000029 MERVE KAN                

15 4140000079 ŞEYMA KÖMÜRCÜ        

16 4140000020 OKAN YETİŞKİN        

17 4130000319 BUKET KALEMCİ          

18 4140000025 ECE ÖZKAN             

19 4140000050 REYHAN DİNÇER          

20 4140000082 ARDA YILMAZ         

21 4140000011 EZGİ KAYTAR          

22 4130000313 MELİKE HANDE YAZKAN         

23 4150001568 BERİL KAYNAK          

24 4140000012 İPEK KIRAN             

25 4140000069 HAZAL ÖZSOY               

26 4120000407 ESRA TEKİN               

27 4130000307 MELİKE ALTAN           

28 4130000311 MERVE AKKUŞ           

29 4130000336 GÖKÇE BADIR                     

30 4130000332 BÜŞRA ÖZCAN 

31 4130000273 GÖKAY MERGER 

32 4130000338 OĞUZHAN KÜRŞAD DEMİR                

33 4140000030 SİNEM ÖZADIN           

34 4130000299 UĞURCAN DUMAN            

35 4120000931 B.KARDELEN YILDIZ                    

 

 

 

 



Noble Metals 

  Öğrenci No Ad Soyad 

1 4140000013 ZEHRA ÇOBANOĞLU      

2 4140000003 GÖKÇE GÖÇER 

3 4160000672 RÜKİYE DEDEBAĞI        

4 4140000071 GİZEM YAĞCILAR         

5 4140000036 KADER BÖCEK             

6 4140000060 BEYZANUR ÇAĞLAYAN    

7 4140000026 SİMGE UYSAL              

8 4140000029 MERVE KAN                 

9 4140000079 ŞEYMA KÖMÜRCÜ        

10 4140000020 OKAN YETİŞKİN        

11 4130000310 DİLARA OCAK             

12 4140000082 ARDA YILMAZ            

13 4150001568 BERİL KAYNAK     

14 4130000282 İBRAHİM COŞKUN             

15 4120000384 CANSU ABAY               

16 4130000292 ALPARSLAN ANDAK            

17 4160000635 EBRU SARİBAY            

18 4130000336 GÖKÇE BADIR                   

19 4130000331 GÖZDE BAĞLAN                

20 4130000281 AYŞEGÜL KURUCA 

21 4130000332 BÜŞRA ÖZCAN 

22 4130000273 GÖKAY MERGER 

23 4130000299 UĞURCAN DUMAN               

24 4140000049 FETHİYE YILMAZER        

25 4140000048 BÜŞRA SÖĞÜTLÜ        

26 4140000051 HATİCE AGAÇ              

27 4150000974 ESMA NUR SARIÇİÇEK        

28 4130000311 MERVE AKKUŞ            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Solid State Chemistry 

 

  Öğrenci No Ad Soyad 

1 4150000990 ÖZLER ÖZUĞURLU        

2 4140000080 MÜNEVVER ÖZALP              

3 4160000672 RÜKİYE DEDEBAĞI         

4 4140000068 ELİF CANSU TANRIVERDİ      

5 4140000060 BEYZANUR ÇAĞLAYAN       

6 4140000026 SİMGE UYSAL            

7 4150000934 HASANCAN TOKSÖZ             

8 4140000029 MERVE KAN             

9 4140000079 ŞEYMA KÖMÜRCÜ         

10 4140000020 OKAN YETİŞKİN        

11 4130000310 DİLARA OCAK              

12 4130000319 BUKET KALEMCİ          

13 4140000025 ECE ÖZKAN              

14 4140000050 REYHAN DİNÇER            

15 4140000082 ARDA YILMAZ             

16 4130000313 MELİKE HANDE YAZKAN          

17 4150001568 BERİL KAYNAK            

18 4140000012 İPEK KIRAN          

19 4140000069 HAZAL ÖZSOY             

20 4130000282 İBRAHİM COŞKUN            

21 4120000384 CANSU ABAY                 

22 4130000292 ALPARSLAN ANDAK               

23 4120000407 ESRA TEKİN               

24 4160000635 EBRU SARİBAY           

25 4130000307 MELİKE ALTAN         

26 4130000336 GÖKÇE BADIR                

27 4130000331 GÖZDE BAĞLAN              

28 4130000281 AYŞEGÜL KURUCA 

29 4130000332 BÜŞRA ÖZCAN 

30 4130000273 GÖKAY MERGER 

31 4130000338 OĞUZHAN KÜRŞAD DEMİR                   

32 4140000030 SİNEM ÖZADIN              

33 4130000299 UĞURCAN DUMAN        

34 4120000931 B.KARDELEN YILDIZ                    

 

 

 

 



Chemical Product and Life 

  Öğrenci No Ad Soyad 

1 4140000013 ZEHRA ÇOBANOĞLU     

2 4140000049 FETHİYE YILMAZER          

3 4150000990 ÖZLER ÖZUĞURLU        

4 4140000048 BÜŞRA SÖĞÜTLÜ          

5 4140000003 GÖKÇE GÖÇER 

6 4140000080 MÜNEVVER ÖZALP              

7 4140000051 HATİCE AGAÇ                 

8 4150000974 ESMA NUR SARIÇİÇEK        

9 4160000672 RÜKİYE DEDEBAĞI        

10 4140000017 GAMZE BULANIK           

11 4140000068 ELİF CANSU TANRIVERDİ    

12 4140000071 GİZEM YAĞCILAR          

13 4140000035 PINARSU EMRE ÇEVİK 

14 4140000060 BEYZANUR ÇAĞLAYAN      

15 4140000026 SİMGE UYSAL            

16 4150000934 HASANCAN TOKSÖZ            

17 4140000029 MERVE KAN                   

18 4140000079 ŞEYMA KÖMÜRCÜ         

19 4140000020 OKAN YETİŞKİN         

20 4130000310 DİLARA OCAK                

21 4130000319 BUKET KALEMCİ          

22 4140000025 ECE ÖZKAN              

23 4140000050 REYHAN DİNÇER            

24 4140000082 ARDA YILMAZ            

25 4140000011 EZGİ KAYTAR          

26 4130000313 MELİKE HANDE YAZKAN           

27 4150001568 BERİL KAYNAK            

28 4140000012 İPEK KIRAN            

29 4140000069 HAZAL ÖZSOY           

30 4130000282 İBRAHİM COŞKUN           

31 4120000384 CANSU ABAY             

32 4130000292 ALPARSLAN ANDAK              

33 4120000407 ESRA TEKİN        

34 4160000635 EBRU SARİBAY            

35 4130000307 MELİKE ALTAN               

36 4130000336 GÖKÇE BADIR                    

37 4130000273 GÖKAY MERGER 

38 4130000338 OĞUZHAN KÜRŞAD DEMİR                  

39 4140000030 SİNEM ÖZADIN             

40 4120000931 B.KARDELEN YILDIZ                    

 



 

Basic Principle of Analytical Toxicology 

  Öğrenci No Ad Soyad 

1 4140000049 FETHİYE YILMAZER        

2 4150000990 ÖZLER ÖZUĞURLU     

3 4140000051 HATİCE AGAÇ               

4 4140000017 GAMZE BULANIK            

5 4140000035 PINARSU EMRE ÇEVİK 

6 4130000310 DİLARA OCAK               

7 4140000011 EZGİ KAYTAR       

8 4130000313 MELİKE HANDE YAZKAN       

9 4130000282 İBRAHİM COŞKUN             

10 4120000384 CANSU ABAY                

11 4130000292 ALPARSLAN ANDAK              

12 4120000407 ESRA TEKİN               

13 4160000635 EBRU SARİBAY           

14 4120000931 B.KARDELEN YILDIZ              

15 4140000036 KADER BÖCEK             

16 4130000311 MERVE AKKUŞ            

17 4130000299 UĞURCAN DUMAN           

 


